
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Pujada a la Catedral 2012

Pujada a la Catedral 2012
Cursa Popular

lunes, 31 de diciembre de 2012

C.A. Pitius

16:30 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

7 Adrian Guirado Ferrer 1992  1 0:07:18 3:10M301-

1 Antonio Tugores  1985 C.A. Pitius2 0:07:34 3:17M302-

59 Eduardo Chordá Tur 1983 Cd Runtriton3 0:07:38 3:19M303-

429 Jose Antonio Planells García 1975 Club Hotel Pacha4 0:07:40 3:20M304-

73 Ibrahim Lagdhassi  1994 C.A. Pitius5 0:07:40 3:20M201-

353 Ricardo Rueda Fernández 1980 Club Atletisme Hotel Pacha6 0:07:44 3:22M305-

190 Vicente Roig Arteaga 1978  7 0:07:59 3:28M306-

42 Carlos Torres Tirado 1982  8 0:08:00 3:29M307-

140 Mohamed El Hassak  1994 C.A. Pitius9 0:08:04 3:30M202-

120 Manuel Jiménez Martinez 1997 C.A. Pitius10 0:08:05 3:31M101-

93 Jonathan Blanco Gutierrez 1982 Gasifredfs11 0:08:06 3:31M308-

313 Manuel Guasch Ribas 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà12 0:08:06 3:31M401-

64 Felipe Cardona Denís 1998 C.A. Pitius13 0:08:10 3:33M051-

446 Eric Gautheron  1970 Club Hotel Pacha14 0:08:11 3:33M402-

274 Jesus Sanchez Muñoz 1979 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni15 0:08:11 3:33M309-

441 Jorge Morell Salguero 1972 Sa Raval16 0:08:12 3:34M403-

121 Manuel Martín Asunción 1971 Club Hotel Pacha17 0:08:18 3:37M404-

456 Angel Blanco Hidalgo 1980 Sa Raval18 0:08:19 3:37M3010-

427 Esteban De Las Heras Rusiñol 1960 Club Hotel Pacha19 0:08:20 3:37M501-

96 Jose Carlos Añibarro Juan 1986 Independiente20 0:08:26 3:40M3011-

431 David Grille Marin 1987 Mos Café21 0:08:26 3:40M3012-

301 Juan Jose Motilla Vicente 1977  22 0:08:27 3:40M3013-

443 Thierry Gautheron  1964 El Hotel Pachá23 0:08:34 3:43M405-

189 Veith Alexandro Nicklas Martínez 1987 Club Náutico Ibiza24 0:08:35 3:44M3014-

328 Miguel De Las Heras Martín 1990  25 0:08:36 3:44M3015-

381 Xicu Mateu Planells Anderson 1996 Sa Raval26 0:08:37 3:45M102-

69 Gerardo Varela De Limia Chorda 1975 El Hotel Pacha27 0:08:37 3:45M3016-

16 Alexia Hartmann Fernandez 1997 C.A. Pitius28 0:08:42 3:47F F101-

454 Bernat Ribas Torres 1973 C.E. Master Team29 0:08:42 3:47M3017-

419 Rubén Torres Ramiro 1990 Mos Café30 0:08:43 3:47M3018-

13 Alberto Saez Muñoz 1980  31 0:08:45 3:48M3019-

412 Joan Torres Ripoll 1986 At. Pitiús - C.A.Piques32 0:08:45 3:48M3020-

449 Diego Ojeda Navio 1980 Ciclos Quintana33 0:08:45 3:48M3021-

417 Oscar Elias Torres Torres 1983 G.E.Es Vedrà34 0:08:46 3:49M3022-

409 David Mangas Bonet 1979 Base Sport35 0:08:47 3:49M3023-

477 Jordi Cardona Yern 1984 Grup Esportiu Es Vedra36 0:08:48 3:50M3024-

436 Nicolás Lebrón Barrera 1990  37 0:08:49 3:50M3025-

214 Antonio Rey Ferrer 1985 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d38 0:08:49 3:50M3026-

169 Ricardo Moreno Navarro 1977 Sa Raval39 0:08:49 3:50M3027-
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269 Javier Hernández Diaz 1987 G.E.Es Vedrà40 0:08:50 3:50M3028-

152 Orlando Martin Magret 1975 Club Tenis El Comodin41 0:08:51 3:51M3029-

43 Carlos Tur Mongé 1998 C.A. Pitius42 0:08:52 3:51M052-

29 Antonio Suñer Torres 1961 C.A. Pitius43 0:08:53 3:52M502-

247 Francisco Molina Reina 1975 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia44 0:08:53 3:52M3030-

428 Juan Tur Planells 1979 G.E.Es Vedrà45 0:08:55 3:53M3031-

452 Manuel Ortiz Costa 1986 G.E.Es Vedrà46 0:08:56 3:53M3032-

277 Joan Serra Torres 1993  47 0:08:59 3:54M3033-

371 Toni Tur Ramon 1973 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni48 0:09:00 3:55M3034-

263 Ismael Parrilla Ponce 1986 Mb Team Sbr49 0:09:02 3:56M3035-

432 Antonio Fernández Rey 1974 Club Hotel Pacha50 0:09:03 3:56M3036-

440 Josep Boned  1979 Bar Es Terç Running51 0:09:05 3:57M3037-

463 Diego Marín Serrano 1978 C.E. Master Team52 0:09:06 3:57M3038-

178 Sergi Tur Perez 1989 C.E Where Is The Limit?.53 0:09:07 3:58M3039-

233 Daniel García Hernández 1974 C.A. Pitius54 0:09:08 3:58M3040-

279 Joan Tur Tur 1978  55 0:09:11 4:00M3041-

95 Jose Roig Serra 1965 C.A. Pitius56 0:09:14 4:01M406-

149 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius57 0:09:16 4:02F F301-

119 Manuel Castellar Ortíz 1996 P. E. Sant Jordi58 0:09:16 4:02M103-

47 Chema Martínez  1970 Club Hotel Pacha59 0:09:17 4:02M407-

153 Oscar Del Rincon Gonzalez 1975  60 0:09:17 4:02M3042-

462 Antonio Daniel Fernández Cardona1979 Árbitros De Fútbol De Ibiza 61 0:09:18 4:03M3043-

453 Ruben Sanchez Sixto 1983  62 0:09:19 4:03M3044-

479 Rolando Acuña Camacho 1993 EMASE63 0:09:19 4:03M3045-

257 Indre Barkute Saldarriaga Isaza 1987  64 0:09:20 4:03F F302-

469 German Stihl Rodríguez 1976 C.E. Master Team65 0:09:21 4:04M3046-

34 Bartolo Bonet Trias 1958 C.A. Pitius66 0:09:21 4:04M503-

363 Susana Gavilá Valls 1972 Club Hotel Pacha67 0:09:22 4:04F F351-

448 Santiago Ibañez Olmeda 1969 C.E. Master Team68 0:09:25 4:06M408-

131 Mario Jiménez Martínez 1981 Club Ciclista Sargantana69 0:09:26 4:06M3047-

389 Jose Boto 197170 0:09:28 4:07M409-

237 Eduardo Estévez Pérez 1964 Independiente71 0:09:32 4:09M4010-

459 Jordi Roig Riera 1982  72 0:09:33 4:09M3048-

118 Manuel Angorrilla  1986  73 0:09:34 4:10M3049-

26 Antoni Tur Roig 1967 Es Verrus De Ses Salines74 0:09:34 4:10M4011-

346 Pep Tur Serra 195775 0:09:35 4:10M504-

472 Bartolomé Roig Roselló 1976 G.E.Es Vedrà76 0:09:36 4:10M3050-

285 Jordi Bonet  1981 Veteranos Atco Jesus77 0:09:37 4:11M3051-

88 Javier Lopez Lopez 1978  78 0:09:37 4:11M3052-

24 Angel Stalin Salazar Galan 1992 C.A. Pitius79 0:09:38 4:11M3053-

356 Roger Serra Orvay 1999 Infantil Pe Sant Jordi80 0:09:39 4:12M053-

411 Francescrm Recasens Mestre 198281 0:09:40 4:12M3054-

132 Martin Francisco Merino  Serra 1988  82 0:09:41 4:13M3055-

461 Guillem Alemany Del Castillo 1971 Grup Esportiu Espalmador d83 0:09:42 4:13M4012-

478 Juan Manuel Larbán Marín 1983  84 0:09:44 4:14M3056-

164 Rafael Melendez Buendia 1996 C.A. Pitius85 0:09:45 4:14M104-

166 Ramon Guasch Ribas 1970 Independiente86 0:09:46 4:15M4013-
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315 Manuel Molina Reina 1980 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia87 0:09:46 4:15M3057-

212 Antonio Delgado Carmona 1987 Base Sport88 0:09:49 4:16M3058-

366 Thor Fogelberg Jensen 1964 G.E.Es Vedrà89 0:09:51 4:17M4014-

413 Benjamin Vela Alguacil 1967 Independiente90 0:09:52 4:17M4015-

451 Pedro Alcala Moscoso 1968 Club Hotel Pacha91 0:09:53 4:18M4016-

470 Oriol Martos Isidoro 1989  92 0:09:54 4:18M3059-

202 Alba Juan López 2000 Ema Eivissa93 0:09:56 4:19F F041-

323 Mariano Yepes Tur 1971  94 0:09:56 4:19M4017-

322 Mariano Ribas Tur 1987 No Somos Muchos Pero So95 0:09:57 4:20M3060-

177 Sara Vivares Cardona 1998 C.A. Pitius96 0:09:57 4:20F F051-

455 Eva Maria Ballester  Garcia 1975 Club Atletismo Albatera97 0:09:58 4:20F F352-

442 Joan Carles Marí Marí 1970 G.E.Es Vedrà98 0:09:58 4:20M4018-

116 Manuel Abellan Castillo 1976 Independiente99 0:09:59 4:20M3061-

330 Miguel Ibañez  1989  100 0:10:00 4:21M3062-

296 Joseba Asiain Albisu 1977  101 0:10:02 4:22M3063-

244 Eugenio Rodríguez  1974  102 0:10:02 4:22M3064-

51 Daniel Ortiz Bucker 1999 EMA Sta Eularia103 0:10:02 4:22M054-

48 Crescenciano Huerta Bahillo 1955 Verrus De Ses Salines Eivis104 0:10:03 4:22M505-

109 Laura Añibarro Juan 1975 Independiente105 0:10:04 4:23F F353-

465 Oscar Molina Ruiz 1978  106 0:10:04 4:23M3065-

268 Javier Costa Alba 1995 P.E. Sant Jordi107 0:10:05 4:23M203-

183 Stuart Mottram  1964  108 0:10:07 4:24M4019-

294 José Manuel Gavilán Torres 1976  109 0:10:07 4:24M3066-

276 Joan  Ribas Contreras 1996  110 0:10:07 4:24M105-

342 Pedro Lujan Barrera 1995  111 0:10:07 4:24M204-

430 Toni Cirera Sanchez 1967 C.A. Nou Barris112 0:10:08 4:24M4020-

359 Santiago Serra Ribas 1969 G.E.Es Vedrà113 0:10:08 4:24M4021-

425 Sebastian Blanco Samartin 2001 Sa Raval114 0:10:09 4:25M041-

15 Alex Arabi  1975  115 0:10:10 4:25M3067-

105 Julio Rodriguez Lopez 1985 Ibizarunners.Es116 0:10:10 4:25M3068-

278 Joan Tur Llorens 2001  117 0:10:11 4:26M042-

460 Cristian Moya Carmona 1985 Ibizarunners.Es118 0:10:12 4:26M3069-

437 Ricardo Alós Velert 1966 Independiente119 0:10:12 4:26M4022-

83 Iván  Parra  Serra 2000 Pe Sant Jordi120 0:10:14 4:27M043-

52 Daniel Pérez Roveda 1999 EMA STA EULARIA121 0:10:14 4:27M055-

179 Sergio Maza Crespo 1979 Base Sport122 0:10:14 4:27M3070-

10 Agustín Riera Busom 1966 Independiente123 0:10:16 4:28M4023-

146 Nestor Vicaria Torres 2000 Ema Eivissa124 0:10:16 4:28M044-

27 Antonio Hernandez Garcia 1982  125 0:10:16 4:28M3071-

288 Jorge Costa Torres 1985  126 0:10:17 4:28M3072-

223 Carlos Torres Tur 1983  127 0:10:18 4:29M3073-

464 Antonio Matutes Pascual 1973  128 0:10:19 4:29M3074-

372 Vicent Cardona Costa 1970 Es Verrus De Ses Salines129 0:10:20 4:30M4024-

351 Raúl Hernández Díaz 1982 G.E.Es Vedrà130 0:10:22 4:30M3075-

9 Adrián Paniagua Trigueros 1996 Pe Sant Jordi131 0:10:23 4:31M106-

188 Toni Tur Garcia 1999 Club Natació Eivissa132 0:10:25 4:32M056-

154 Pablo Costa Gutiérrez 2002 Simply Scorpio 71133 0:10:28 4:33M031-
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185 Toni Costa Tur 1971 C.A.Olimpo134 0:10:29 4:33M4025-

89 Jesus Cordoba Moreno 1975  135 0:10:29 4:33M3076-

348 Pere Juan Torres 1973  136 0:10:30 4:34M3077-

282 Joaquin Coll  1968 Independiente137 0:10:31 4:34M4026-

201 Aitor Ribas Contreras 1999  138 0:10:31 4:34M057-

235 Daniel Ortiz Costa 1999 Independiente139 0:10:32 4:35M058-

374 Vicent Tur Ribas 1996  140 0:10:32 4:35M107-

302 Juan José Planells Saez 1968 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni141 0:10:32 4:35M4027-

72 Hernando BolañO Cabarcas 1986 Nandus142 0:10:34 4:36M3078-

193 Yolanda Méndez Tur 1981 Salviler@S Club De Córrer143 0:10:37 4:37F F303-

423 Jose Antonio Tur Ramon 1983 Teamlokus144 0:10:41 4:39M3079-

450 Carlos Tur Planells 1986 G.E.Es Vedrà145 0:10:43 4:40M3080-

6 Adrian De Los Santos  Juan 2002 EMA STA.EULARIA146 0:10:43 4:40M032-

246 Fernando Mari Costa 1985 Xebel·Li147 0:10:44 4:40M3081-

20 Andres Unquiles Calvo 1996 Independiente148 0:10:45 4:40M108-

467 Jose Maria Torres Torres 1991  149 0:10:46 4:41M3082-

245 Feliciano Casanova Arribas 1965 Independiente150 0:10:47 4:41M4028-

364 Susana Sevillano  1984 C.N Barcelona151 0:10:49 4:42F F304-

338 Oscar Velasco Macias 1974 Volando Voy152 0:10:49 4:42M3083-

408 Antonio Ferrer Guasch 1962 Club Ciclista Santa Eulalia153 0:10:50 4:43M506-

473 Max André Vivares  1964 Club Hotel Pacha154 0:10:52 4:43M4029-

12 Alberto Martin  2001 Club Hotel Pacha155 0:10:53 4:44M045-

242 Enrique Planells Mari 1980 C.C.San Antoni156 0:10:54 4:44M3084-

435 Javier Ribas Marí157 0:10:55 4:45M3085-

94 Jordi Salewski Pascual 1982158 0:10:56 4:45M3086-

468 Paquito Fernandez Serra 1975 Club Ciclista San Antonio159 0:10:59 4:47M3087-

287 Jordi Riera Torres 1992 P.E. Sant Jordi160 0:10:59 4:47M3088-

445 Juan Luis Núñez Ribas 1967 Dc-10161 0:11:00 4:47M4030-

165 Rafaela Ortiz Lopez 1968  162 0:11:04 4:49F F354-

271 Javier Manzano Martinez 1975  163 0:11:05 4:49M3089-

310 Lucas Rolando Acuña Achocalla 1975 Independiente164 0:11:07 4:50M3090-

433 Rodrigo Sánchez Paricio 1978  165 0:11:08 4:50M3091-

480 Tony Molio López 1977 Independiente166 0:11:09 4:51M3092-

354 Richard Moreno  1981 Veteranos Atco Jesus167 0:11:10 4:51M3093-

82 Iván Muñoz Calvo 2001  168 0:11:11 4:52M046-

139 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval169 0:11:12 4:52F F052-

253 Gonzalo Sainz-Pardo  1990  170 0:11:15 4:53M3094-

369 Toni Ribas Torres 1969  171 0:11:16 4:54M4031-

138 Miquel Riera Garcia 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa172 0:11:17 4:54M033-

283 Joern Hartmann  1965  173 0:11:18 4:55M4032-

170 Rodrigo Lebron Barrera 2001 Ema Eivissa174 0:11:20 4:56M047-

216 Ara Lucero Palma 2002 Ema Eivissa175 0:11:22 4:57F F031-

373 Vicent Planells Cardona 1954 Sa Raval176 0:11:25 4:58M507-

265 Jaume Ribas Ribas 1974  177 0:11:25 4:58M3095-

210 Àngel Guasch  1987 Decostat178 0:11:25 4:58M3096-

249 Frederic Moisy  1974  179 0:11:26 4:58M3097-

379 Victor Torres Tur 1988  180 0:11:27 4:59M3098-
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87 Javier De Los Santos Juan 2000 Cp Sant Carles181 0:11:29 5:00M048-

68 Francisco Pipo Cardona Bacle 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa182 0:11:31 5:00M034-

251 Gerard Oliva Estevez 1998183 0:11:31 5:00M059-

215 Antonio Salas Bellmunt 1967  184 0:11:32 5:01M4033-

309 Lorenzo Aznarez Tur 1998 Club Natació Eivissa185 0:11:32 5:01M0510-

23 Ángel Unquiles Calvo 2002 C.P. Can Misses186 0:11:33 5:01M035-

78 Israel Rodríguez Moreno 1979  187 0:11:33 5:01M3099-

321 Mariano Planells Torres 1994 Independiente188 0:11:33 5:01M205-

305 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa189 0:11:33 5:01F F042-

65 Felix Rodriguez Perez 1971 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni190 0:11:34 5:02M4034-

325 Marta Muela Garcia 1994  191 0:11:36 5:03F F201-

457 Fernando Gonzalez Ribas 1969 Grupotel Hotels&Resorts192 0:11:36 5:03M4035-

239 Eduardo Lozano Magdaleno 1985  193 0:11:37 5:03M30100-

234 Daniel Huguet Bonet 1970  194 0:11:38 5:03M4036-

357 Samuel Coca Quian 1998  195 0:11:40 5:04M0511-

256 Hugo Dionisio Ribero Padula 1966 Libre196 0:11:41 5:05M4037-

426 Juan Carlos Palomino Hernández 1973  197 0:11:41 5:05M30101-

196 Margarita Llorens Marí 1971 C.A. Pitius198 0:11:42 5:05F F355-

438 Eduard Mas Marín 1988 Corredors.Cat199 0:11:43 5:06M30102-

85 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa200 0:11:44 5:06F F032-

56 David Medina García 1974  201 0:11:45 5:07M30103-

100 Juan Antonio Morcillo Fernandez 1974  202 0:11:46 5:07M30104-

375 Vicente Escandell Miguel 1987  203 0:11:47 5:07M30105-

410 Domingo Vicaria Uso 1966 Independiente204 0:11:48 5:08M4038-

382 Antonio Marí Ribas 1981  205 0:11:48 5:08M30106-

267 Javier Bofill MartíNez 1981 Salvilerus!206 0:11:48 5:08M30107-

286 Jordi Ribas Bonet 1977 Iindependiente207 0:11:49 5:08M30108-

376 Vicente Ribas Bonet 1975 Cc Sargantana208 0:11:49 5:08M30109-

4 Aarón  Colomar  Tur 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi209 0:11:50 5:09M049-

258 Ines Ribas Ribas 1976  210 0:11:50 5:09F F356-

377 Vicente Antonio Roig Marí 1970 Cc Sargantana211 0:11:51 5:09M4039-

273 Javier Rodriguez Alonso 1998  212 0:11:53 5:10M0512-

290 Jose Costa Costa 1973 C.E. Master Team213 0:11:53 5:10M30110-

230 Claudia Muela García 1995  214 0:11:54 5:10F F202-

195 Zineb Aalouf el Imrani  1993 C.A. Pitius215 0:11:54 5:10F305-

339 Pablo Roig Ull 2000 Can Cantó216 0:11:54 5:10M0410-

207 Ana Fernandez Florit 1999 C.P. Puig Den Valls217 0:11:55 5:11F F053-

350 Ramon Fernandez Tur 1973 Club Hotel Pacha218 0:11:55 5:11M30111-

466 Josefa Torres Boned 1971 Independiente219 0:11:57 5:12F F357-

99 Juan Villalonga Fuster 1973  220 0:11:58 5:12M30112-

145 Natanael Unquiles Calvo 1998 Independiente221 0:12:01 5:13M0513-

18 Alvaro Planells Mari 2001  222 0:12:03 5:14M0411-

112 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius223 0:12:04 5:15F F451-

55 David Martínez De La Fuente 1985  224 0:12:05 5:15M30113-

126 Marcelo Bazan  1969 Libre225 0:12:07 5:16M4040-

136 Miguel Lapeña Vicedo 1996 Real Madrid226 0:12:11 5:18M109-

243 Eric Tur Leguiza 2001 Sa Raval227 0:12:12 5:18M0412-
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275 Joan Cano Cardona 2001 P.E Sant Jordi228 0:12:13 5:19M0413-

335 Nestor Rojo Colomar 2001  229 0:12:13 5:19M0414-

254 Guillermo  Francés  Morbach 1986  230 0:12:14 5:19M30114-

213 Antonio Duarte Martagón 1984  231 0:12:16 5:20M30115-

331 Miquel Planells  1996  232 0:12:17 5:20M1010-

218 Bartolo Ortega Tomas 1975 Master GYM233 0:12:17 5:20M30116-

358 Santiago Jimenez Corral 1977  234 0:12:17 5:20M30117-

130 Mario Gil Alba 2001  235 0:12:18 5:21M0415-

CHIP DY07GKB236 0:12:19 5:21M30118-

300 Juan Jose Mari Hidalgo 1974 Peña Deportiva Santa Eulali237 0:12:21 5:22M30119-

123 Marc Marí Torres 1978 Esgarrapatsibiza-Vidasport238 0:12:32 5:27M30120-

135 Merce Rius Guasch 1984 C.A. Pitius239 0:12:34 5:28F F306-

220 Beatriz Clemente Romero 1975 C.A. Pitius240 0:12:35 5:28F F358-

385 Juan Vicente Guasch Tur 1973  241 0:12:35 5:28M30121-

297 Juan Cardona Riera 1963  242 0:12:36 5:29M4041-

475 David Ferrer  1987 Amigos De Wii243 0:12:41 5:31M30122-

114 Lucas  Feliuz  Irala 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi244 0:12:43 5:32M0416-

54 David Boned Castro 1980 C.E. Matzinats245 0:12:44 5:32M30123-

76 Irene Ignacio  Madrid 1983 C.E. Matzinants246 0:12:45 5:33F F307-

314 Manuel Lozano Magdaleno 1972  247 0:12:48 5:34M4042-

104 Juan José Díaz Marí 1973  248 0:12:48 5:34M30124-

295 José Miguel Noguera Escandell 1978  249 0:12:48 5:34M30125-

326 Mateo Escobar Villalba 1973 Vilabikers Ibiza250 0:12:48 5:34M30126-

281 Joan Francesc Mari Ferrer 1972 Silver Paper Men251 0:12:49 5:34M4043-

280 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA252 0:12:49 5:34M036-

298 Juan Herfort Dukats 1965  253 0:12:51 5:35M4044-

81 Ivan Chamorro Mañó 2002  254 0:12:52 5:36M037-

44 Carmen Chamorro Mañó 2000  255 0:12:53 5:36F F043-

113 Lorenzo Alvarez Arevalo 1959 Individual256 0:12:55 5:37M508-

238 Eduardo Estévez Ramos 1994257 0:12:59 5:39M206-

312 Manuel Diaz Jimenez 1958  258 0:13:00 5:39M509-

200 Adrian Rojo Colomar 2001  259 0:13:06 5:42M0417-

219 Bartolomé Enríquez Boned 1968 Indep.260 0:13:07 5:42M4045-

22 Angel Romero Parra 1955 Independiente261 0:13:09 5:43M5010-

36 Bartolome Darder Batle 1944 Individual262 0:13:16 5:46M601-

352 Ricardo Del Arbol Zurita 1953  263 0:13:16 5:46M5011-

19 Álvaro  Gamboa  Díaz 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi264 0:13:18 5:47M0418-

380 Walter Gonzalez Kraal 2001 Sant Jordi265 0:13:19 5:47M0419-

378 Victor Ferrer Tur 1981 Salvilerus A Correr266 0:13:21 5:48M30127-

420 Alèxia Cid Barberà 1973 Barcelona Atletisme267 0:13:22 5:49F F359-

272 Javier Ribas Cardona 2001  268 0:13:23 5:49M0420-

259 Iratxe Prieto González 1983 Volando Voy269 0:13:26 5:50F F308-

66 Fermin Muñoz Serrano 1949 Es Verrus De Ses Salines270 0:13:29 5:52M602-

334 Nerea Fernandez Juan 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa271 0:13:30 5:52F F033-

292 jose Antonio jimenez  1977  272 0:13:31 5:53M30128-

117 Manuel Amengual Escribano 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi273 0:13:32 5:53M0421-

127 Marcos García  Costa 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi274 0:13:32 5:53M0422-
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241 Elena Suárez Sanchis 1983  275 0:13:32 5:53F F309-

90 Jesús  Rosa Amuedo 1985  276 0:13:33 5:53M30129-

198 Adrian Fernandez Juan 2004 Club Natacio Eivissa277 0:13:34 5:54m038-

31 Asun Pereira Mendez 1966  278 0:13:36 5:55F F452-

444 Ramón Pérez De Arenaza Landa 1970 Silver Paper Men279 0:13:36 5:55M4046-

307 Laura Juan Ferrer 1993 EMASE280 0:13:36 5:55F F3010-

260 Irene Guevara Guasch 1998  281 0:13:39 5:56F F054-

161 Paula Ferrandiz Ortiz 1999  282 0:13:40 5:57F F055-

102 Juan Gabriel Bosch Sánchez 2001  283 0:13:40 5:57M0423-

3 Aaron Dominguez Batuecas 2001 San Jordi284 0:13:40 5:57M0424-

319 Maria Jesus Gonzalez Bellanco 1959  285 0:13:42 5:57F F453-

349 Pilar Ferrer Ribas 1976  286 0:13:43 5:58F F3510-

332 Monica Leguiza  1976 Sa Raval287 0:13:44 5:58F F3511-

110 Laura Torres Escandell 1997  288 0:13:49 6:00F F102-

167 Raul Llorente Ramiro 2000 Infantil Pe Sant Jordi289 0:13:49 6:00M0425-

343 Pedro Lujan Oliva 1970  290 0:13:51 6:01M4047-

384 Claro David Llorente Barriga 1970 Pe Sant Jordi291 0:13:52 6:02M4048-

225 Catalina Ferrer Marí 2003 E.M.A.S.J.292 0:13:54 6:03F F034-

360 Sara Ferrer Jimenez 2001 Ninguno293 0:13:54 6:03F F044-

367 Toni Mari Tur 1964  294 0:13:54 6:03M4049-

227 Cheyenne Martinez Perez 1999 Ema Eivissa295 0:13:55 6:03F F056-

236 David Pastor Solera 1981  296 0:13:59 6:05M30130-

291 Jose Mari Ribas 1980  297 0:13:59 6:05M30131-

240 Elena Cruz Baena 1993  298 0:14:00 6:05F F3011-

476 Edu Navarro Cardona 1975 Restaurante El Barco299 0:14:01 6:06M30132-

345 Pedro Prieto Planells 1979  300 0:14:07 6:08M30133-

386 Tania Corbacho Ribas 2001 Club Natacion Eivissa301 0:14:08 6:09F F045-

84 Iván  Vidal Monzonis 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi302 0:14:10 6:10M0426-

327 Micaela Tur Leguiza 1998 Sa Raval303 0:14:11 6:10F F057-

21 Andrés Vidal Yagues 2000 P.E. Sant Jordi304 0:14:12 6:10M0427-

308 Lisa Millo Moschini 1989  305 0:14:15 6:12F F3012-

317 Maria Castelló Belenguer 1991  306 0:14:15 6:12F F3013-

71 Glòria Torres Hueso 2003 Club Natació Eivissa307 0:14:18 6:13F F035-

355 Rodinei Luis De Andrade  1970  308 0:14:29 6:18M4050-

199 Adrian Ferrer Jimenez 1999 Ninguno309 0:14:30 6:18M0514-

303 Juanjo Ochoa Romero 1980  310 0:14:33 6:20M30134-

266 Javi Tur Ros 1968 Club Hotel Pacha311 0:14:37 6:21M4051-

365 Susanna Stahl  1967 Independiente312 0:14:37 6:21F F454-

318 Maria Tur Ribas 1971  313 0:14:43 6:24F F3512-

98 Juan Lebron Bernal 1967  314 0:14:46 6:25M4052-

361 Sergio Navarro Martin 1982  315 0:14:46 6:25M30135-

17 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 1979  316 0:14:47 6:26F F3014-

329 Miguel Gor Ortiz 1982  317 0:14:49 6:27M30136-

255 Hans Jürgen Salewski  1943 Ave - Atletes Vetarans D'Eivi318 0:14:55 6:29M603-

192 Virginia Claudio Contreras 1971  319 0:14:58 6:30F F3513-

383 Bora Goker  Solá 2002  320 0:15:08 6:35M039-

209 Ana Esperanza Fernandez  1996  321 0:15:10 6:36F F103-
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261 Irene Lopez Manuel 1996  322 0:15:10 6:36F F104-

336 Neus Franch Riera 1996  323 0:15:10 6:36F F105-

62 Enola Rosello Rodriguez 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa324 0:15:10 6:36F F036-

221 Bryan Cabrera Matines  1996  325 0:15:11 6:36M1011-

252 Gerardo De La Cruz Tremosa 1978  326 0:15:14 6:37M30137-

203 Alba Mari Garrido 1994  327 0:15:23 6:41F F203-

333 Narcís Josep Planells  1986  328 0:15:23 6:41M30138-

38 Blanca Maria Torres Hueso 1999 Club Natació Eivissa329 0:15:29 6:44F F058-

211 Angela Rodriguez  1988 Ibiza Club De Campo330 0:15:30 6:44F F3015-

143 Monica Cano Gonzalez 1982  331 0:15:30 6:44F F3016-

232 Damian Massanet  1985 Ibiza Club De Campo332 0:15:30 6:44M30139-

416 Hugo Costa Miguel 1983 Base Sport333 0:15:30 6:44M30140-

250 Gemma Domenech  1985 Santa Eulalia334 0:15:31 6:45F F3017-

45 Ceatalina Belen Fourcade 2003 Club Natacio Eivissa335 0:15:36 6:47F F037-

231 Conchi Romero Alvarez 1967 Fapa Eivissa336 0:15:42 6:50F F455-

206 Alex Argibay Cejudo 2001  337 0:15:47 6:52M0428-

284 Jordan Coca Quian 2003  338 0:16:02 6:58M0310-

458 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985  339 0:16:06 7:00F F3018-

320 Maria José Marí Moreno 1984 Independiente340 0:16:07 7:00F F3019-

340 Paco Alcahud Cortijo 1975  341 0:16:07 7:00M30141-

86 Javier Bonet Salvá 1979 C.A. Pitius342 0:16:07 7:00M30142-

337 Noelia Acuña Camacho 1996 EMASE343 0:16:07 7:00F F106-

224 Carol Victory Cendan 1986 Intersport Menorca Atletisme344 0:16:10 7:02F F3020-

228 Chon Rabadán Villa 1971  345 0:16:15 7:04F F3514-

341 Paco Costa Costa 1956 Es Verros De Ses Salines346 0:16:15 7:04M5012-

226 Charo Recio Galván 1960 Independiente.347 0:16:17 7:05F F456-

347 Pepi Barrera Rios 1960  348 0:16:35 7:13F F457-

91 Jesus Manuel Sanchez Brea 1974  349 0:16:47 7:18M30143-

368 Toni Martin Riquer 1971 C.A. Pitius350 0:16:48 7:18M4053-

262 Isabel  Gonzalez  Gomez 1970  351 0:17:15 7:30F F3515-

222 Carlos  Aguado Alonso 1976  352 0:17:15 7:30M30144-

171 Rosario Barrera  Rios 1968  353 0:17:22 7:33F F3516-

97 José Luis Iguri  1961 Independiente354 0:17:29 7:36M5013-

306 Laura Garfias Ojeda 1981  355 0:17:38 7:40F F3021-

311 Luis Gotor  1982  356 0:17:38 7:40M30145-

208 Ana Fructuoso Castellar 1981 Los Malasuvas357 0:20:20 8:50F F3022-

289 Jorge Sierra  1974 Los Malasuvas358 0:20:21 8:51M30146-

362 Sergio  Torres Porras 2002  359 0:20:42 9:00M0311-

248 Francisco Javier Mari Costa 1983 Team Lokus360 0:20:44 9:01M30147-

293 Jose Carlos Escandell Torres 1981  361 0:20:45 9:01M30148-

344 Pedro  Mari  Ferrer 1985  362 0:20:45 9:01M30149-

299 Juan Jose Juan  Roig 1984  363 0:20:46 9:02M30150-

370 Toni Roig Roig 1997 C.C.Santa Eularia364 0:20:47 9:02M1012-

204 Alejandro Cardona Ferrer 1996 C.C Santa Eulalia365 0:20:48 9:03M1013-

474 David Guasch Ferrer 1984 Teamlokus366 0:20:49 9:03M30151-

270 Javier Macias Guasch 1973 Independiente367 0:20:49 9:03M30152-

197 Adrian  Alcantara De La Cruz 1999  368 0:20:50 9:03M0515-
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316 Marcelo Torres Guasch 1973 Team Lokus369 0:20:54 9:05M30153-
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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Pujada a la Catedral 2012

Pujada a la Catedral 2012
Cursa Popular

lunes, 31 de diciembre de 2012

C.A. Pitius

16:30 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real

16 Alexia Hartmann Fernandez 1997 C.A. Pitius1 0:08:42 3:47F F101-

149 Noelia Pérez Tur 1987 C.A. Pitius2 0:09:16 4:02F F301-

257 Indre Barkute Saldarriaga Isaza 1987  3 0:09:20 4:03F F302-

363 Susana Gavilá Valls 1972 Club Hotel Pacha4 0:09:22 4:04F F351-

202 Alba Juan López 2000 Ema Eivissa5 0:09:56 4:19F F041-

177 Sara Vivares Cardona 1998 C.A. Pitius6 0:09:57 4:20F F051-

455 Eva Maria Ballester  Garcia 1975 Club Atletismo Albatera7 0:09:58 4:20F F352-

109 Laura Añibarro Juan 1975 Independiente8 0:10:04 4:23F F353-

193 Yolanda Méndez Tur 1981 Salviler@S Club De Córrer9 0:10:37 4:37F F303-

364 Susana Sevillano  1984 C.N Barcelona10 0:10:49 4:42F F304-

165 Rafaela Ortiz Lopez 1968  11 0:11:04 4:49F F354-

139 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval12 0:11:12 4:52F F052-

216 Ara Lucero Palma 2002 Ema Eivissa13 0:11:22 4:57F F031-

305 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa14 0:11:33 5:01F F042-

325 Marta Muela Garcia 1994  15 0:11:36 5:03F F201-

196 Margarita Llorens Marí 1971 C.A. Pitius16 0:11:42 5:05F F355-

85 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa17 0:11:44 5:06F F032-

258 Ines Ribas Ribas 1976  18 0:11:50 5:09F F356-

230 Claudia Muela García 1995  19 0:11:54 5:10F F202-

207 Ana Fernandez Florit 1999 C.P. Puig Den Valls20 0:11:55 5:11F F053-

466 Josefa Torres Boned 1971 Independiente21 0:11:57 5:12F F357-

112 Lina Tur Muntaner 1966 C.A. Pitius22 0:12:04 5:15F F451-

135 Merce Rius Guasch 1984 C.A. Pitius23 0:12:34 5:28F F306-

220 Beatriz Clemente Romero 1975 C.A. Pitius24 0:12:35 5:28F F358-

76 Irene Ignacio  Madrid 1983 C.E. Matzinants25 0:12:45 5:33F F307-

44 Carmen Chamorro Mañó 2000  26 0:12:53 5:36F F043-

420 Alèxia Cid Barberà 1973 Barcelona Atletisme27 0:13:22 5:49F F359-

259 Iratxe Prieto González 1983 Volando Voy28 0:13:26 5:50F F308-

334 Nerea Fernandez Juan 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa29 0:13:30 5:52F F033-

241 Elena Suárez Sanchis 1983  30 0:13:32 5:53F F309-

31 Asun Pereira Mendez 1966  31 0:13:36 5:55F F452-

307 Laura Juan Ferrer 1993 EMASE32 0:13:36 5:55F F3010-

260 Irene Guevara Guasch 1998  33 0:13:39 5:56F F054-

161 Paula Ferrandiz Ortiz 1999  34 0:13:40 5:57F F055-

319 Maria Jesus Gonzalez Bellanco 1959  35 0:13:42 5:57F F453-

349 Pilar Ferrer Ribas 1976  36 0:13:43 5:58F F3510-

332 Monica Leguiza  1976 Sa Raval37 0:13:44 5:58F F3511-

110 Laura Torres Escandell 1997  38 0:13:49 6:00F F102-

225 Catalina Ferrer Marí 2003 E.M.A.S.J.39 0:13:54 6:03F F034-
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360 Sara Ferrer Jimenez 2001 Ninguno40 0:13:54 6:03F F044-

227 Cheyenne Martinez Perez 1999 Ema Eivissa41 0:13:55 6:03F F056-

240 Elena Cruz Baena 1993  42 0:14:00 6:05F F3011-

386 Tania Corbacho Ribas 2001 Club Natacion Eivissa43 0:14:08 6:09F F045-

327 Micaela Tur Leguiza 1998 Sa Raval44 0:14:11 6:10F F057-

308 Lisa Millo Moschini 1989  45 0:14:15 6:12F F3012-

317 Maria Castelló Belenguer 1991  46 0:14:15 6:12F F3013-

71 Glòria Torres Hueso 2003 Club Natació Eivissa47 0:14:18 6:13F F035-

365 Susanna Stahl  1967 Independiente48 0:14:37 6:21F F454-

318 Maria Tur Ribas 1971  49 0:14:43 6:24F F3512-

17 Alicia Rodriguez Montero 1979  50 0:14:47 6:26F F3014-

192 Virginia Claudio Contreras 1971  51 0:14:58 6:30F F3513-

209 Ana Esperanza Fernandez  1996  52 0:15:10 6:36F F103-

261 Irene Lopez Manuel 1996  53 0:15:10 6:36F F104-

336 Neus Franch Riera 1996  54 0:15:10 6:36F F105-

62 Enola Rosello Rodriguez 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa55 0:15:10 6:36F F036-

203 Alba Mari Garrido 1994  56 0:15:23 6:41F F203-

38 Blanca Maria Torres Hueso 1999 Club Natació Eivissa57 0:15:29 6:44F F058-

211 Angela Rodriguez  1988 Ibiza Club De Campo58 0:15:30 6:44F F3015-

143 Monica Cano Gonzalez 1982  59 0:15:30 6:44F F3016-

250 Gemma Domenech  1985 Santa Eulalia60 0:15:31 6:45F F3017-

45 Ceatalina Belen Fourcade 2003 Club Natacio Eivissa61 0:15:36 6:47F F037-

231 Conchi Romero Alvarez 1967 Fapa Eivissa62 0:15:42 6:50F F455-

458 Alba Furniet Exposito 1985  63 0:16:06 7:00F F3018-

320 Maria José Marí Moreno 1984 Independiente64 0:16:07 7:00F F3019-

337 Noelia Acuña Camacho 1996 EMASE65 0:16:07 7:00F F106-

224 Carol Victory Cendan 1986 Intersport Menorca Atletisme66 0:16:10 7:02F F3020-

228 Chon Rabadán Villa 1971  67 0:16:15 7:04F F3514-

226 Charo Recio Galván 1960 Independiente.68 0:16:17 7:05F F456-

347 Pepi Barrera Rios 1960  69 0:16:35 7:13F F457-

262 Isabel  Gonzalez  Gomez 1970  70 0:17:15 7:30F F3515-

171 Rosario Barrera  Rios 1968  71 0:17:22 7:33F F3516-

306 Laura Garfias Ojeda 1981  72 0:17:38 7:40F F3021-

208 Ana Fructuoso Castellar 1981 Los Malasuvas73 0:20:20 8:50F F3022-
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